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CostWORX is the leading wholesale distributor of telecom & technology infrastructure
products, supplying globally through a network of local alliance partners.

Material

T-Piece Cover 200mm W x 150mm
D

Cover for cable tray support system for use in telecoms applications.
Provides full protection for any installed feeder / cable runs.

T-Piece Section Cover.

Type
Finish

Steel

Hot Dip Galvanized

Supports Tray of Dimensions

Width
Depth
Length of Long Axis

Length of Cross Axis

Steel Thickness

200mm
250mm
900mm
550mm



